Parent School Reopening Survey Results

Survey was open from Jun 19, 2020 - June 26, 2020

PARENT Survey n= | In Person | Hybrid | Virtual | Need Device | Need Internet | Eatin Class | Eat in Café | Take bus | Bus Masks | Recess Masks | No Recess Masks | Stu Class Masks | Staff Masks | Visitors in Office
All 4456 45% 31% 24% 44% 10% 65% 62% 19% 82% 44% 56% 75% 80% 82%
Abraham Lincoln 273 51% 30% 19% 41% 7% 55% 68% 4% 80% 43% 57% 74% 78% 75%
Acacia 257 49% 27% 24% 48% 11% 66% 65% 8% 79% 40% 60% 73% 89% 87%
Alta Vista 58 40% 32% 28% 66% 28% 86% 57% 31% 90% 64% 45% 92% 88% 91%
Arroyo 120 42% 29% 29% 49% 4% 63% 67% 13% 87% 50% 50% 89% 82% 81%
Cactus Wren 78 44% 31% 26% 52% 10% 78% 57% 23% 83% 60% 48% 77% 86% 88%
Chaparral 152 47% 31% 22% 51% 11% 65% 70% 11% 80% 35% 70% 70% 80% 83%
Cholla 173 39% 32% 29% 45% 7% 62% 67% 38% 87% 51% 48% 85% 88% 87%
Desert Foothills 265 47% 34% 19% 37% 6% 62% 68% 32% 87% 43% 57% 81% 82% 83%
Desert View 56 41% 43% 16% 45% 5% 91% 62% 36% 90% 57% 45% 90% 88% 89%
Ironwood 160 50% 34% 16% 39% 11% 61% 65% 17% 79% 30% 63% 71% 85% 81%
John Jacobs 124 44% 30% 26% 40% 14% 62% 69% 36% 70% 39% 63% 63% 63% 73%
Lakeview 106 33% 36% 31% 51% 12% 65% 68% 12% 85% 65% 56% 84% 86% 83%
Lookout Mtn 608 58% 30% 12% 36% 3% 56% 58% 14% 75% 31% 70% 65% 72% 75%
Manzanita 94 50% 27% 23% 47% 7% 75% 73% 27% 87% 44% 55% 82% 83% 87%
Maryland 62 31% 45% 24% 52% 14% 71% 68% 26% 90% 56% 47% 85% 87% 77%
Moon Mtn 110 37% 31% 32% 41% 7% 68% 56% 26% 86% 51% 50% 84% 84% 84%
Mountain Sky 334 46% 33% 21% 33% 7% 49% 65% 32% 77% 35% 66% 78% 70% 78%
Mountain View 106 27% 27% 45% 48% 11% 77% 45% 22% 82% 52% 34% 68% 84% 87%
Ocotillo 107 35% 26% 39% 63% 20% 63% 57% 12% 86% 47% 46% 81% 90% 88%
Orangewood 124 36% 40% 24% 44% 19% 71% 64% 16% 84% 48% 51% 81% 89% 86%
Palo Verde 169 29% 35% 36% 52% 15% 80% 59% 38% 92% 61% 37% 89% 94% 92%
Richard E. Miller 91 41% 33% 26% 46% 18% 70% 63% 12% 92% 56% 42% 84% 92% 85%
Roadrunner 194 31% 38% 31% 54% 13% 79% 60% 12% 89% 59% 46% 83% 92% 92%
Royal Palm 84 36% 40% 24% 54% 9% 71% 57% 43% 98% 49% 44% 84% 91% 89%
Sahuaro 162 46% 35% 19% 37% 6% 76% 55% 13% 90% 46% 53% 80% 88% 84%
Shaw Butte 83 37% 28% 35% 52% 12% 80% 57% 23% 88% 48% 49% 79% 79% 91%
Sunburst 289 52% 28% 20% 44% 9% 57% 60% 27% 71% 31% 70% 60% 69% 76%
Sunnyslope 81 38% 21% 41% 43% 16% 55% 61% 16% 75% 47% 43% 74% 78% 71%
Sunset 124 35% 37% 28% 48% 6% 72% 57% 16% 88% 39% 54% 85% 88% 85%
Sweetwater 155 50% 27% 23% 42% 10% 63% 63% 16% 77% 39% 64% 70% 84% 81%
Tumbleweed 119 42% 29% 29% 48% 11% 63% 70% 17% 76% 34% 62% 67% 69% 81%
Washington 157 39% 25% 36% 52% 18% 80% 58% 28% 77% 54% 44% 84% 82% 87%

* Survey was disseminated before 1st Executive order concerning restrictions on Hybrid - June 24, 2020
*Survey was sent out prior to the rapid increase of COVID-19 in Arizona

* Survey was disseminated prior to the Governor's executive order postponing in person school until August 17, 2020 - June 29, 2020




